wi th current USCG Rules and Regula tions • 

A. All fixed and portable C02 cylinders and associated operating components. 
B. General alarm system. 

The belo~J-listed C02 cylinders shall be weighed. 

Thirty-tlvo (32) - 100 pound cylinders. 
~Ienty-four (24) - 50 pound cylinders. 
One-hundred-four (104) - 15 pound cylinders. 
Ten (10) - 5 pound cylinders. 

Tag each cylinder with date of tests and weight. 

On completion of servicing, the system and appliances shall be operated as 
requested and to the approval of the USCG and MSTSP Inspectors. 

Provide a report of certification to USCG and MSTSP as follows: